
Brussels Orienteering Challenge #1 Groenendaal
Groenendaal 27.10.2024

Altaïr Orientation

Freddy HERMAN
ASUB
Course : H:04
Distance : 3980m
Time : 1:47:09 (26'55"/km)

7/8 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Pascal MOREAU 1:20:12
2. Georges DICKER 1:22:17
3. Peter GEBOERS 1:32:43

1. 173 00:10:25 315m 33'04"/km
2. 175 00:03:31 00:13:56 120m 29'18"/km
3. 177 00:06:31 00:20:27 279m 23'21"/km
4. 207 00:08:54 00:29:21 479m 18'35"/km
5. 185 00:11:10 00:40:31 521m 21'26"/km
6. 186 00:04:28 00:44:59 230m 19'25"/km
7. 222 00:10:47 00:55:46 454m 23'45"/km
8. 218 00:05:33 01:01:19 264m 21'01"/km
9. 214 00:15:35 01:16:54 353m 44'09"/km

10. 208 00:19:20 01:36:14 468m 41'19"/km
11. 255 00:09:34 01:45:48 411m 23'17"/km
12. 999 00:01:21 01:47:09 83m 16'16"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.altair-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=5623
https://www.helga-o.com

